
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Schwaben

Bezirksklasse A - Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.09.2017 14:00 (H)

14:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

2
3
4

SV Kaisheim
SG TSV Aich...tshofen II
SG TSV Schw...iedberg II

TSV 1861 Nördlingen II
TSV 1909 Gersthofen II
SG TSV Haun...gsbrunn II

4:4
5:3
7:1

Mo.25.09.2017 20:00 v (H) 1 TSV Neusäß II TSV Neusäß 1:7
Sa. 14.10.2017 14:00 (H)

14:00 (H)
14:00 h
14:00 v (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 v (H)
16:00 h

5
6
10
11
7
8
9
12

TSV Neusäß II
TSV Neusäß
SG TSV Schw...iedberg II
SG TSV Haun...gsbrunn II
TSV Neusäß II
TSV Neusäß
SG TSV Haun...gsbrunn II
SG TSV Schw...iedberg II

SV Kaisheim
TSV 1861 Nördlingen II
SG TSV Aich...tshofen II
SG TSV Aich...tshofen II
TSV 1861 Nördlingen II
SV Kaisheim
TSV 1909 Gersthofen II
TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

5:3
4:4
8:0
5:3
2:6
5:3
2:6
8:0

Sa. 28.10.2017 14:00 (H)
14:00 h
16:00 (H)
16:00 h

13
14
15
16

SV Kaisheim
TSV 1861 Nördlingen II
SV Kaisheim
TSV 1861 Nördlingen II

SG TSV Schw...iedberg II
SG TSV Haun...gsbrunn II
SG TSV Haun...gsbrunn II
SG TSV Schw...iedberg II

3:5
6:2
4:4
4:4

So. 29.10.2017 10:00 h
10:15 v (H)
12:00 h
12:15 v (H)

18
17
20
19

SG TSV Aich...tshofen II
TSV 1909 Gersthofen II
SG TSV Aich...tshofen II
TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

TSV Neusäß II
TSV Neusäß
TSV Neusäß
TSV Neusäß II

3:5
1:7
3:5
5:3

Sa. 11.11.2017 14:00 (H)
14:00 h
16:00 (H)
16:00 h

21
22
23
24

TSV 1861 Nördlingen II
SV Kaisheim
TSV 1861 Nördlingen II
SV Kaisheim

TSV 1909 Gersthofen II
SG TSV Aich...tshofen II
SG TSV Aich...tshofen II
TSV 1909 Gersthofen II

7:1
7:1
5:3
7:1

So. 12.11.2017 10:00 (H)
10:00 h
12:00 h
12:14 v (H)

25
26
28
27

SG TSV Schw...iedberg II
SG TSV Haun...gsbrunn II
SG TSV Haun...gsbrunn II
SG TSV Schw...iedberg II

TSV Neusäß II
TSV Neusäß
TSV Neusäß II
TSV Neusäß

6:2
1:7
4:4
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

86343-2 Turnhalle der Bereitschaftspolizei Königsbrunn
Föllstraße 24, 86343 Königsbrunn

86356-2 Sportstätte Am Eichenwald
Am Eichenwald 49, 86356 Neusäß

86368-2 Paul-Klee-Gymnasium
Schubertstr. 57, 86368 Gersthofen

86551-1 Grundschule Aichach Nord
Mozartstr. 1, 86551 Aichach

86687-1 Schulsport Turnhalle
Schulstraße, 86687 Kaisheim

86720-1 Hermann-Keßler-Halle
Anton-Jaumann-Industriepark, 86720 Nördlingen

86830-1 Grundschulhalle Schwabmünchen
Museumstr. 16, 86830 Schwabmünchen
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